
Independence Knights 2024 Varsity Baseball Schdule

Day Date Event Opponet Where Time
Saturday Feb. 3 Scrimage Lewisville @IHS 1:00 PM
Tuesday Feb. 6 Scrimage Mesquite Poteet @ Poteet 5:00 PM
Friday Feb.9 Scrimage Van Alstyne @IHS 6:00 PM

Tuesday Feb. 13 Scrimage Princeton @ Princeton 5:00 PM
Friday Feb. 16 Scrimage RL Turner @IHS 4:30 PM

Thursday Feb 22 Lake Cities Tournament The Colony @IHS 10:00 AM
Thursday Feb 22 Lake Cities Tournament Arlington Lamar @IHS 5:30 PM

Friday Feb 23 Lake Cities Tournament Lone Star @IHS 10:00 AM
Friday Feb 23 Lake Cities Tournament V.R. Eaton @IHS 5:30 PM

Thursday Feb 29 IHS Tournament North Garland @IHS 3:00 PM
Thursday Feb. 29 IHS Tournament Panther Creek @IHS 5:30 PM

Friday March 1 IHS Tournament Princeton @IHS 10:00 AM
Friday March 1 IHS Tournament Sanger @IHS 5:30 PM

Thursday March 7 Tournament of Champions Sherman @IHS 10:00 AM
Friday March 8 Tournament of Champions North Lamar Rough Riders 10:00 AM

Saturday March 9 Tournament of Champions McKinney North @IHS 12:30 PM
Tuesday March 12 District Lebanon Trail @IHS 1:00 PM
Friday March 15 District Lebanon Trail @LTHS 4:30 PM

Tuesday March 19 District Memorial @IHS 7:30 PM
Friday March 22 District Memorial @ MHS 7:30 PM

Tuesday March 26 District Centennial @IHS 7:30 PM
Thursday March 28 District Centennial @ CHS 7:30 PM
Tuesday April 2 District Emerson @ EHS 7:30 PM
Friday April 5 District Emerson @IHS 7:30 PM

Saturday April 6 Non-District Anna @IHS 11:00 AM
Tuesday April 9 District Liberty @ LHS 7:30 PM
Friday April 12 District Liberty @IHS 7:30 PM

Saturday April 13 Non-District Mckinney @ MHS 11:00 AM
Tuesday April 16 District Heritage @IHS 7:30 PM
Friday April 19 District Heritage @ HHS 7:30 PM

Tuesday April 23 District Walnut Grove @IHS 7:30 PM
Thursday April 25 District Walnut Grove @ WGHS 7:30 PM


